ES-B-LINEA
Engineering Specification
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor's P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
LINEA
Channels, Grates & Accessories

697.671.150.49 S 1 25 19 11/16 499 5 11/16 144 7.3 R50 (3.33) 18.4 B125 (8.33) 5.6 2.53
697.671.150.99 S 1 25 39 5/16 998 5 11/16 144 7.3 R50 (3.33) 18.4 B125 (8.33) 11.1 5.05
Ordering Guide for Gratings
Product Item Gratings
Corner & T-Section 1 no. 499 mm / 19 11/16" + 1 no. 349 mm / 13 11/16"
500 mm Long Items 1 no. 499 mm / 19 11/16"
1000 mm Channel Length 1 no. 998 mm / 39 5/16"
3000 mm Channel Length 3 no. 998 mm / 39 5/16"
Accessories
Type 670.EPDM Gasket
Qty. Order
Code
F1 I1 H H5 T Weight
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
670.EPDM.015.55 7 177 5 13/16 147 2 13/16 72 2 1/8 54 1/16 2 0.02 0.01
670.EPDM.015.85 7 177 5 13/16 147 4 1/8 104 3 5/16 84 1/16 2 0.02 0.01
Type 670.080 Adjustable Leg
Qty. Order
Code
H M W Weight
in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
670.080.001 3 3/16 80 5/16 8 2 13/16 x 2 13/16 70 x 70 0.2 0.1
All dimensions in mm and inches. Includes legs, nuts, bolts, and gaskets as shown.
If Stainless Steel grade AISI 304 / EN 1.4301 is required specify type no. without suffix S.
G
G
1
H
F1
I1
H H
5 T
M
H W
Type 670.M8 Screws
Qty. Order
Code
D2 H6 M NV Weight
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
670.M8.016 S 1/2 14 5/8 16 5/16 8 3/16 5 0.02 0.01
670.M8.025 11/16 18 1 25 5/16 8 1/2 14 0.07 0.03
All dimensions in mm and inches. Includes legs, nuts, bolts, and gaskets as shown.
If Stainless Steel grade AISI 304 / EN 1.4301 is required specify type no. without suffix S.
USA:  T: (800) 338-2581 • Watts.com
Canada:  T: (888) 208-8927 • Watts.com
Latin America:  T: (52) 55-4122-0138 • Watts.com